Bespoke Survey Research
October 2024

Temu

Volume 8 | Quarterly Survey
1,000+ US Consumers Balanced To Census
Tickers Covered: PDD, AMZN, WISH, ETSY, W, EBAY, WMT, TGT, etc.

Key Takeaways:

O Consumers who have used both think that Amazon beats Temu when it comes to delivery
speeds, product quality, and selection.

O Consumers give the edge to Temu when it comes to prices.

O The share who are occasional users of Temu has continues to increase with each wave
we run, while the share who are regular shoppers has topped out at around 8% as of this
latest wave.

O When we isolate regular Temu customers, NPS remains high and strong at around 64.
NPS readings are markedly lower when we look at those who have only used the
platform once and those have ever used Temu at all.
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HOW MANY ITEMS HAVE YOU PURCHASED THROUGH TEMU IN THE LAST THREE MONTHS?

Posed to all respondents who have shopped Temu (N = 364).

11 or more = Oct (24)

m Jul (24)
w Apr (24)

10

32.7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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ON AVERAGE, HOW MANY ITEMS DO YOU BUY ON TEMU PER MONTH?

Posed to all respondents who have shopped Temu (N = 364).

More than
10 items per
month

" Oct (24)
mul (24)

= Apr (24
10 pr (24)
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YOU MENTIONED EARLIER THAT YOU HAVE USED BOTH AMAZON AND TEMU...WHICH DO YOU THINK

HAS BETTER DELIVERY SPEEDS?

Posed to all respondents who have used both Amazon and Temu (N = 351).

Same °t (24)
| (24)
m Apr (24)
Temu
85.5%
Amazon 87.1%
87.3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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YOU MENTIONED EARLIER THAT YOU HAVE USED BOTH AMAZON AND TEMU...WHICH DO YOU THINK

HAS BETTER PRICES?

Posed to all respondents who have used both Amazon and Temu (N = 351).

= 0C
Same Oct (24)
m Jul (24)
m Apr (24
63.8%n) (24)
Temu 64.6%
64.4%

25.1%
24.6%
22.6%

Amazon
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YOU MENTIONED EARLIER THAT YOU HAVE USED BOTH AMAZON AND TEMU...WHICH DO YOU THINK

HAS BETTER QUALITY PRODUCTS?

Posed to all respondents who have used both Amazon and Temu (N = 351).

» Oc
Same Oct (24)
| (24)
m Apr (24)
Temu
79.2%
Amazon 79.7%
78.4%
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YOU MENTIONED EARLIER THAT YOU HAVE USED BOTH AMAZON AND TEMU...WHICH DO YOU THINK

HAS BETTER SELECTION?

Posed to all respondents who have used both Amazon and Temu (N = 351).

m Oc
Same Oct (24)

m Jul (24)

m Apr (24)
Temu

59.8%
Amazon i
57.9%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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YOU MENTIONED EARLIER THAT YOU HAVE USED BOTH AMAZON AND TEMU...WHICH DO YOU THINK IS

BETTER FOR RETURNS?

Posed to all respondents who have used both Amazon and Temu (N = 351).

w Oc
Same Oct (24)
m Jul (24)
m Apr (24)
Temu
66.7%
Amazon 67.4%
68.2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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YOU MENTIONED EARLIER THAT YOU HAVE USED BOTH AMAZON AND TEMU...WHICH DO YOU THINK IS

MORE FUN TO SHOP?

Posed to all respondents who have used both Amazon and Temu (N = 351).

31.1%
28.6%
33.6%

Same

34.2%

Temu 6.3%
29.1%

34.8%

Amazon 35.1%

7.3%

0% 20% 40%
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WHAT PERCENTAGE OF ITEMS THAT YOU WOULD TYPICALLY BUY ON AMAZON DO YOU THINK YOU

COULD ALSO FIND ON TEMU?

Posed to all respondents who have used both Amazon and Temu (N = 351).

= Oct (24)
m Jul (24)
= Apr (24)

100% - All

90%

80%

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0% - None
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WHAT PERCENTAGE OF ITEMS THAT YOU WOULD TYPICALLY BUY ON TEMU DO YOU THINK YOU COULD

ALSO FIND ON AMAZON?

Posed to all respondents who have used both Amazon and Temu (N = 351).

o)
100% - All _%9/0 = Oct (24)
m Jul (24)

= Apr (24)

90%
80%
70%
60%

50% %
)

0,
A Z 040/0
D.
40% i
30%
20%
10%

0% - None

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES YOU?

Posed to all respondents who have used both Amazon and Temu (N = 351).

There is a significant amount

of overlap between the types

of products I buy on Amazon
and Temu

There is a small amount of
overlap between the types of
products I buy on Amazon
and Temu

There is no overlap between
the types of products I buy on
Amazon and Temu

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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% AWARE OF TEMU

Posed to all respondents

Oct (24) 78.9%

Jul (24) 80.5%

Apr (24) 7.3%

N

Jan (24) 79.2%

= Wayfair

Oct (23) 79.7%

Jul (23) 80.6%

Apr (23) 84.5%

Jan (23) 79.3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES HOW OFTEN YOU PURCHASE ITEMS THROUGH TEMU?

Posed to all respondents

m Oct (24)
m Jul (24)
m Apr (24
mJan (24
m Oct (23
= Jul (23)
m Apr (23
® Jan (23

Regularly

p—

TN

Occasionally

p—

One time, but not since

Never

/39

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

/0
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES HOW OFTEN YOU PURCHASE ITEMS THROUGH THE

FOLLOWING PLATFORMS?

Posed to respondents who said they shop Temu Regularly or Occasionally (N = ~200 per
wave, less in the earlier waves)

Amazon
Walmart m Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Temu m Apr (24)
H Jan (24)
H Oct (23)
Target = Jul (23)
u Apr (23)
Ebay = Jan (23)
Shein
Etsy
Wayfair
Wish.com
Overstock
Never One time, but not since Occasionally Regularly
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES HOW OFTEN YOU PURCHASE ITEMS THROUGH THE

FOLLOWING PLATFORMS?

Posed to respondents who said they have never shopped Temu (N = ~600 per wave, less
in the earlier waves)

Amazon

= Oct (24)

Walmart mJul (24)

m Apr (24)

m Jan (24)

Target ® Oct (23)

= Jul (23)

m Apr (23)

Ebay = Jan (23)
Etsy
Wayfair
Overstock
Shein

Never One time, but not since Occasionally Regularly
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HOW LIKELY IS IT THAT YOU WOULD RECOMMEND TEMU TO A FRIEND OR COLLEAGUE?

Posed to all respondents who have shopped Temu (combining all historical waves to
achieve a larger N size on cross-tabs by frequency)

gularly
Net Promoter Score

_ftma
ce

-70-60-50-40-30-20-10 0 10203040 5060 70 8090100

All who have shopped Temu (ever), wave by wave.

Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)

IPS

30 40
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WHAT IS THE LAST TYPE OF ITEM/PRODUCT YOU BOUGHT FROM TEMU?

Posed to all respondents who have shopped Temu (N = 356)
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU BUY PRODUCTS ON TEMU?

Posed to all respondents who have shopped Temu (N = 364)

Never
Rarely m Oct (24)
m Jul (24)
m Apr (24)
Sometimes m Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
= Jul (23)
Often m Apr (23)
® Jan (23)
Very Often
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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DO YOU EXPECT TO INCREASE OR DECREASE YOUR USAGE OF TEMU GOING FORWARD?

Posed to all respondents who have shopped Temu (N = 364)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

I

Decrease No Change Increase

Reasons cited for decreasing:
-Poor quality

-Made in China

-Slow shipping

-Cutting back spending in general

Reasons cited for increasing:

-Great prices / value
-It's fun and easy
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WHICH TYPES OF PRODUCTS DO YOU FEEL TEMU IS BEST FOR? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY

Posed to all respondents who have shopped Temu (N = 364)

Clothing

Household Items

Arts, Crafts, & Sewing
Home & Kitchen
Jewelry & Accessories
Toys & Games
Underwear and Sleepwear
Footwear / Shoes

Office & School Supplies
Beauty & Health

Pet Supplies

Bags & Luggage
Electronics

Kids Fashion

Tools & Home Improvement
None of the above
Patio, Lawn, & Garden
Sports & Outdoors

Kids Shoes

Appliances

Baby & Maternity

Smart Home

Health

Automotive

Furniture

Other (please specify)
Industrial & Commercial
Musical Instruments

— /270

2%

= 20.9%
= 75.3%

——— .0%
—— 0. 1%
= 1/.9%
ﬁ_" 6%

=_15.4%

ﬁﬁi %
e 12.0%
=—13.2%
e 13.7%
——— 17,60 )-_

===_11.5%
e 10).

- 47.9%
==—36/.3%

1 Oct (2
= Jul (24
m Apr (2
| Jan (2
m Oct (2
= Jul (2
m Apr (2
= Jan (2

4)

4)
4)

3)
3)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHICH TYPES OF PRODUCTS DO YOU FEEL TEMU IS BEST FOR? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY

Posed to respondents who said they shop Temu regularly/occasionally (N = 1723)s

Clothing 47.7%

Household Items 41.2%

Jewelry & Accessories 33.9%
Home & Kitchen 32.9%
Arts, Crafts, & Sewing 32.2%
Toys & Games 29.8%
Footwear / Shoes 27.3%
Underwear and Sleepwear 25.5%
Beauty & Health 25.3%
Office & School Supplies 22.3%
Electronics 21.6%
Pet Supplies 20.1%
Tools & Home Improvement 19.8%

Bags & Luggage 9.0%

o
o
F

Kids Fashion
Patio, Lawn, & Garden 15.4%
Sports & Outdoors 14.5%
Kids Shoes 13.6%
Appliances 11.9%
Baby & Maternity 11.3%
Smart Home 10.8%
Health 10.2%
Automotive 9.3%
Furniture 8.8%
Musical Instruments 7.2%
Industrial & Commercial 7.1%

None of the above 5.3%

Other (please specify) 3.0%

0

=

20% 40% 60%

*Combining all responses from all waves to date (2023+2024 ytd) to increase N size for
the most frequent Temu customers...

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 24



BESPOKE Surveys
Temu | October 2024

HOW OFTEN WILL YOU USE TEMU FOR THE FOLLOWING TYPES OF PURCHASES GOING FORWARD?

Posed to all respondents who have shopped Temu (N = 364)

High cost items
m Oct (24
= Jul (24)
mApr (24
mJan (24
m Oct (23
HJul (23)
B Apr (23
= Jan (23

Medium cost items

Low cost items

Never Rarely Sometimes Often Very Often
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THINKING ABOUT TEMU...WHAT DO YOU LIKE MOST ABOUT IT?

Posed to all respondents who have shopped Temu (N = 356)
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THINKING ABOUT TEMU...WHAT COULD TEMU DO BETTER?

Posed to all respondents who have shopped Temu (N = 356)
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WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF TEMU WHEN IT COMES TO...

Posed to all respondents who have shopped Temu at least one time.

Pricing of products

Selection of products

Interesting / cool
items

= Oct (24)
= Jul (24)
B Apr (24)
m Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
= Jul (23)
u Apr (23)
= Jan (23)

Experience browsing
website

Experience browsing
the mobile app

Quality of products

Shipping speed

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 = Very Poor 11 = Very Good
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WHO MIGHT TEMU AND SHEIN BE DISRUPTING?
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DO YOU FEEL YOUR SHOPPING ON TEMU REPLACES ANY OF YOUR SPENDING THAT WOULD TYPICALLY

GO TO OTHER WEBSITES, APPS, OR STORES?

Posed to all respondents who have shopped Temu (N = 364)

Yes (What does it replace)?

H Oct (24)
= Jul (24)
H Apr (24)
® Jan (24)
86.3% ®Oct (23)
uJul (23)
H Apr (23)
85.2% ®Jan (23)

83.2%

100%
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bUYIng = oo
ean e
-
- ghein %
NickNacks - . -
underware Dbesides
EROUSR ¢y cironics
Enay Esy Immediately

SIOF6S -~ " purchases = ==
clothes cicaver -~ NIFICBS

Household mroducts gyue Kroger higher

lot i
usually  cstablishments landseaping
35 Shopping get

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 30



BESPOKE Surveys
Temu | October 2024

HOW DO THE FOLLOWING COMPARE TO TEMU?

Posed to all respondents who have shopped Temu AND also shop the following.
m I prefer this platform m I prefer Temu

Wish.com
TikTok Shop
Overstock
Shein

Etsy

Ebay
Wayfair
Target
Walmart

Amazon

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

N=
Amazon 343
Walmart 330
Target 255
Wayfair 138
Ebay 241
Etsy 175
Shein 157
Overstock 98
TikTok Shop 110
Wish.com 128
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AMAZON COMPETING WITH TEMU (RE-FLAGGING
FROM ONLINE RETAILERS SURVEY REPORT)
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HOW MUCH USE DO YOU HAVE IN GENERAL FOR WEBSITES OR APPS THAT SELL CHEAP GOODS AND SHIP
FROM WAREHOUSES IN CHINA DIRECTLY TO YOU IN THE US?

Posed to all respondents

None at all mOct (24)

= Jul (24)
A little

A moderate amount
A lot

A great deal

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHEN YOU SHOP ONLINE, HOW DO YOU THINK ABOUT THE TRADEOFF BETWEEN PRICE AND DELIVERY

SPEED?
Posed to all respondents.

I very frequently wait longer for = Oct (24)
lower prices
m Jul (24)
I frequently wait longer for . Apr (24)
lower prices 0
I occasionally wait longer for 34937-0 %o
lower prices 39:602
I rarely wait longer for lower 1158'8(‘)’/0/(
prices 17'_20/‘;
I never wait longer for lower 8.7%
: 10.1%
prices 9. 4%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW MUCH TRUST DO YOU HAVE IN THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to respondents who are aware of each of the following platforms:

8.85
Amazon
Ebay
Etsy
Wayfair m Oct (24)
® Jul (24)
Overstock " Apr (24)
m Jan (24)
TikTok Sh m Oct (23)
K0k Shop = Jul (23)
_ m Apr (23)
Shein = Jan (23)
Temu
Wish.com
0-VeryLow 1 9 10 - Very
Trust HIghTI’USt
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HAVE YOU NOTICED ANY CHANGES TO HOW GOOD THE SALES / PROMOTIONAL OFFERS ARE ON THESE

PLATFORMS RECENTLY?

Posed to respondents who are aware of each of the following platforms:

6
TikTok Shop
Shein
Temu
Wayfair
Amazon
m Oct (24
Walmart mJul (24)
m Apr (24
T t
arge ® Jan (24
]
Overstock Oct (23
mJul (23)
Etsy = Apr (23
Wish.com
Ebay
It has significantly worsenedIt has slightly No change It has slightly It has significantly
worsened improved improved
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES HOW OFTEN YOU PURCHASE ITEMS THROUGH EACH OF

THE FOLLOWING WEBSITES/APPS?
Posed to all respondents

) 334 Oct (24)

Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Amazon ﬁ sor 2
3.01 m Oct (23)
= Jul (23)
Walmart Apr (23)
Jan (23)
2.41

" Oct (22)

Jul (22
Target = Abr (29)
2.1 mJan (22)
' L
J
= 0 0 0 — )

1.72 mJan (21)
m Oct (20)
Temu = Jul (20)
= Apr (20)
1.71 = Jan (20)

mQOct (19
Etsy = ul ((19))
1.51 | Apr (19)

® Jan (19)

i m Oct (18)
1.47 u Apr (18)
. m Jan (18)
Shein mOct (17)
m]ul (17)
e 134 m Apr (17)

———— Ha
mJul (16)
 Apr (16)

) ®Jan (16
TikTok Shop moan E 153

127 mJul (15)

= Apr (15)
Wish.com

Never One time, but not since Occasionally Regularly
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HOW DO YOU FIND THE SHIPPING EXPERIENCE WITH THIS APP/SITE?

Posed to users of each site/app

= Oct (24)

8.57
Walmart Jul (24)
— o
8.36 = Jan (24)
8.09 = Jul (23)
mJan (23)

7.93 Oct (22)
TikTok Shop mJul (22)
266  Apr (22)

Wayfair =Jan (22)
mOct (21)

-6 =Jul (21)
Shein = Apr (21)
.48 HJan (21)

m Oct (20
Overstock (20)
mJul (20)

7.23 = Apr (20)

Temu mJan (20)

= QOct (19)

mJul (19)

Wish.com = Apr (19)
0 - Terrible 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 - Great
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PLEASE RATE HOW LOYAL YOU ARE TO THIS APP/SITE FOR THE TYPES OF ITEMS YOU BUY FROM THEM:

Posed to users of each site/app

Amazon

Oct (24)
Walmart Jul (24)
Apr (24)
wJan (24)
Target = Oct (23)
TikTok m Jul (23)
Shop m Apr (23)
® Jan (23)
Temu Oct (22)
mJul (22)
: m Apr (22)
Shein m Jan (22)
m Oct (21)
Ebay mJul (21)
m Apr (21)
®Jan (21)
sy m Oct (20)
: m Jul (20)
Wish.com m Apr (20)
m Jan (20)
Overstock ® QOct (19)
®Jul (19)

Not Loyal At All Somewhat Loyal Loyal Apr (19)  Very Loyal
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU THINK THERE ARE COUNTERFEIT / FAKE ITEMS BEING SOLD ON THIS PLATFORM?

Posed to all respondents who shop the below.

Wish.com
Temu
TikTok Shop
Ebay

Shein

Etsy
Amazon
Overstock
Wayfair
Walmart

Target

Never Rarely Occasionally Often
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m0

't (24)

mJul (24)
H Apr (24)
= Jan (24)

=m0

't (23)

= Jul (23)

Very Often
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WOULD YOU DESCRIBE YOUR USAGE OF THIS PLATFORM AS REGULAR (IE, ONGOING) OR EPISODIC

(OCCASIONAL, AT IRREGULAR INTERVALS)

Posed to all respondents who shop the below.

1.7

Amazon
Walmart
Target
Temu
Shein

_ m Oct (24)

TikTok Shop =l (24)

Ebay H Apr (24)

= Jan (24)

Wish.com m Oct (23)

Wayfair ® Jul (23)
Etsy
Overstock

Episodic (ie, occasional, at irregular intervals) Regular (ie, ongoing)

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 42



BESPOKE Surveys
Temu | October 2024

HAVE YOU NOTICED ANY CHANGES IN AVAILABLE SHIPPING TIMES WHEN USING THIS PLATFORM

RECENTLY?
Posed to users of each site/app.

3.19
Walmart
e 3.13

|31 = Jul (24)
Target m Apr (24)
=~ 309 mJan (24)
T B
. 3-09 Jul (23)
Amazon m Apr (23)
= Jan (23)
Wayfair m Oct (22)
mJul (22)
Temu m Apr (22)
= Jan (22)
Ebay m Oct (21)
mJul (21)
Overstock = Apr (21)
=Jan (21)

= Oct (20
Etsy (20)

= Jul (20)

= Apr (20
Wish.com pr (20)
= Jan (20)

Much Slower Slower No Change Faster Much Faster
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TEMU CUSTOMERS - AGE

All respondents vs. respondents who shop Temu regularly or occasionally. (N= 264)

75+
H Temu
0,

65-74 764/00 Customers

. 1.0%
2564 19.3%

] 20.5% =Al
45-54 18.1% Respondents

23.1%
19.3%

19.7%
17.7%

3544

25-34

18-24

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%  100%

Time series (Regular or occasional Temu Customers)

75+ u Oct (24)

mJul (24)
u Apr (24)
m Jan (24)
B Oct (23)
= Jul (23)
B Apr (23)
= Jan (23)

65-74

55-64

45-54

35-44

25-34

18-24

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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TEMU CUSTOMERS - GENDER

All respondents vs. respondents who shop Temu regularly or occasionally. (N= 264)

B Temu
C

ustomers
Male

mAll
Respondents

64.4%
Female

0% 20% 40% 60%  80% 100%

Time series (Regular or occasional Temu Customers)

m Oct (24)
mJul (24)
m Apr (24)
m Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
= Jull (23)
m Apr (23)

64.10/
61.B%j’an (23)

Male

Female

64.7%
64.3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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TEMU CUSTOMERS - INCOME

All respondents vs. respondents who shop Temu regularly or occasionally. (N= 264)

$100,000+ HTemu
7% Customers
35.2% | mAll

$50,000-$99,999 Respondents

34.6%

42.4%

$0-$49,999
38.7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Time series (Regular or occasional Temu Customers)

= Oct (24)
= Jul (24)
m Apr (24)
m Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
= Jul (23)
B Apr (23)
= Jan (23)

$100,000+

$50,000-$99,999

$0-$49,999

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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DO YOU EVER USE OR VISIT AMAZON (EITHER THE WEBSITE ON YOUR COMPUTER OR THE APPLICATION

ON YOUR MOBILE DEVICE)?

Posed to all respondents.

85.4%

100%

80%

60%

40%

20%

PR R e AN A A A e e e e o e e e e e ey

P R e e e e e T e T e T T T T |
I N N N N N N N N S RN

Posed to respondents who shop Temu regularly or occasionally...

Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23) 92.7%

Jul (23) 93.5%

Apr (23) 95.5%
Jan (23) 95.1%

80% 100%
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AMAZON USERS — HAVE YOU PURCHASED AN ITEM FROM AMAZON DURING THE PAST THREE
MONTHS?

Posed to Amazon users

100%

90%

70%

A TR I T R I IR A A I I TSI C T T I A T A T A T A TR Il T i il e Lo Lo Lo b T e T DA LA LA LA L R R n T

D S e S S S S S s A

Posed to respondents who shop Temu regularly or occasionally and shop Amazon...

Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)

60%
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95.3
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AMAZON USERS — HAVE YOU PURCHASED AN ITEM FROM THE AMAZON MOBILE APP IN THE PAST
THREE MONTHS?

Posed to Amazon users

7

L0 --s+eeesseeees e

0%
NN SN AN N AN N AN AN AN CN AN AN AN IN AN AN AN ISIN AN AN AN SN AN AN AN SN AN AN AN SN AN AN AN NN
O O OV O NNNMNOWOWOWWOWMWOWOTOOOOOOOOOODOD I A" N AN N AN OO T T S
- A A A A A A A A A A A A AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN NN AN AN NN NN NN
Nl N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
C‘-_""C‘-_""C‘-_""CL_“CL_“C‘-—“C‘-—“C‘-—“C‘-_‘S
a 3 0 aQa 3 O a 3> v aQa 3> O aQa 3> O a3 O aQa 3 O aQa 3 O aQ 3
S<Po08c"08c~"08<c"08g"08<c~08<c~08cg~08<~0O

Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%  100%
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PURCHASED THROUGH AMAZON IN THE PAST THREE MONTHS — HOW MANY ITEMS HAVE YOU
PURCHASED THROUGH AMAZON IN THE LAST THREE MONTHS?

Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

0 11 or More
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AMAZON USERS — ON AVERAGE, HOW MANY ITEMS DO YOU BUY THROUGH AMAZON A MONTH?

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

0 More Than 10
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AMAZON USERS — RECENT USAGE

-O-My recent usage has INCREASED -O-My recent usage has DECREASED ~O-My recent usage is the SAME

.6%
59.9%
39.6%
My recent usage is the SAME ;370
.3(?/0
5 4 /0 ] Ct (24)
® Jul (24)
m Apr (24)
My recent usage has DECREASED m Jan (24)
B Oct (23)
= Jul (23)
m Apr (23)
My recent usage has INCREASED ® Jan (23)
%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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AMAZON USERS — EXPECTED USAGE

-O-1 expect my usage to INCREASE. -O-1 expect my usage to DECREASE. ~O-T expect my usage to remain the SAME.

70%

Posed to respondents who shop Temu regularly or occasionally and shop Amazon...

I expect my usage to remain the
SAME.

I expect my usage to DECREASE.

I expect my usage to INCREASE.

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%  100%
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ALL RESPONDENTS — DO YOU EVER USE OR VISIT ETSY (EITHER THE WEBSITE ON YOUR COMPUTER OR
THE APPLICATION ON YOUR MOBILE DEVICE)?

Apr (15)
Oct (15)
Apr (16)
Oct (16)
Apr (17)
Oct (17)
Apr (18)
Oct (18)
Apr (19)
Oct (19)
Apr (20)
Oct (20)
Apr (21)
Oct (21)
Apr (22)
Oct (22)
Apr (23)
Oct (23)
Apr (24)
Oct (24)

Posed to respondents who shop Temu regularly or occasionally...

Oct (24)

Jul (24) 7%

Apr (24) 6.0%
Jan (24)

Oct (23) 5%

Jul (23)

Apr (23) 62.5%
Jan (23) 64.6%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%  100%
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ETSY USERS — HAVE YOU PURCHASED AN ITEM FROM ETSY IN THE LAST THREE MONTHS?

0%

Apr (15)
Oct (15)
Apr (16)
Oct (16)
Apr (17)
Oct (17)
Apr (18)
Oct (18)
Apr (19)
Oct (19)
Apr (20)
Oct (20)

Posed to respondents who shop Temu regularly or occasionally and shop Etsy...

Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)
Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Apr (21)
Oct (21)

7.1%

0% 20% 40% 60%
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Apr (22)

66.0%

Oct (22)

80%

Apr (23)

Oct (23)
Apr (24)

100%

Oct (24)
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PURCHASED THROUGH ETSY IN PAST THREE MONTHS — HOW MANY ITEMS HAVE YOU PURCHASED
THROUGH ETSY IN THE LAST THREE MONTHS?

10%

Apr (15)
Oct (15)
Apr (16)
Oct (16)
Apr (17)
Oct (17)
Apr (18)
Oct (18)
Apr (19)
Oct (19)
Apr (20)
Oct (20)

Apr (21)
Oct (21)

Apr (22)

Oct (22)

Apr (23)

Oct (23)

Apr (24)
Oct (24)

Posed to respondents who shop Temu regularly or occasionally and shop Etsy...

Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

6.03

11 or More

PAGE 59



BESPOKE Surveys
Temu | October 2024

ETSY USERS — ON AVERAGE, HOW MANY ITEMS DO YOU BUY THROUGH ETSY PER MONTH

-0-0 -o-1 “0-2 -0-3+

Posed to respondents who shop Temu regularly or occasionally and shop Etsy...

Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)

Apr (23)

3.75

Jan (23)

0 More Than
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ETSY USERS — RECENT USAGE

-O-My recent usage has INCREASED -O-My recent usage has DECREASED ~O-My recent usage is the SAME

L L L B i O L L L B ¢ EbkoA

70% -

60%

50% -

40% -

30%

20% -

My recent usage is the SAME

= Qct (24)
= Jul (24)
m Apr (24)
mJan (24)
m Qct (23)
= Jul (23)
W Apr (23)
® Jan (23)

My recent usage has DECREASED

My recent usage has INCREASED

35.9%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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ETSY USERS — EXPECTED USAGE

-O-T expect my usage to INCREASE.  -O-I expect my usage to DECREASE.  -O-I expect my usage to remain the SAME.

I expect my usage to remain the
SAME.

I expect my usage to DECREASE.

I expect my usage to INCREASE. 2 A% _ ® Jan (23)

35.9%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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ALL RESPONDENTS - DO YOU EVER USE OR VISIT WAYFAIR?

Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)

0%

Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)

30.1%

31.6%
31.9%
31.2%
29.3%
32.2%
34.7%
32.1%
35.2%
34.3%
32.2%
36.8%
34.2%
36.1%
35.1%
33.8%
33.5%
29.2%
30.6%

40%

20%
Posed to respondents who shop Temu regularly or occasionally...

60%

7%
57.3%

0%

20%

40% 60%
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80%
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100%

PAGE 64



BESPOKE Surveys
Temu | October 2024

WAYFAIR USERS — HAVE YOU PURCHASED AN ITEM FROM WAYFAIR IN THE PAST THREE MONTHS?

Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)

mYes

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Posed to respondents who shop Temu regularly or occasionally and shop Wayfair...

Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)

3.2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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ON AVERAGE, HOW MANY ITEMS DO YOU PURCHASE FROM WAYFAIR PER MONTH?

NN SN AN AN NN AN AN NN A NN N AN AN NN AN NN
O O 0 O O 0O 0O H W A A N N N N MY MO MO M < T < <«
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Posed to respondents who shop Temu regularly or occasionally and shop Wayfair...

Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)
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WAYFAIR USERS — RECENT USAGE

m Oct (24)
m Jul (24)
= Apr (24)
Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
m Jul (23)
H Apr (23)
H Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
= Jul (22)
| Apr (22)
H Jan (22)
m Oct (21)
mJul (21)
| Apr (21)
mJan (21)
m Oct (20)
u Jul (20)
 Apr (20)
m Jan (20)
mQOct (19)
®Jul (19)
® Apr (19)

= Jan (19)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

My recent usage is
the SAME

My recent usage
has DECREASED

My recent usage
has INCREASED

Posed to respondents who shop Temu regularly or occasionally and shop Wayfair...

83.7%
My recent usage is the SAME

t (24)
= Jul (24)
H Apr (24)
® Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
mJul (23)
m Apr (23)
= Jan (23)

My recent usage has DECREASED

My recent usage has INCREASED

42.6%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WAYFAIR USERS — EXPECTED USAGE

= Oct (24)
= Jul (24)
= Apr (24)

Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
= Jul (23)
H Apr (23)
mJan (23)
m Oct (22)
= Jul (22)
m Apr (22)
mJan (22)
mOct (21)
mJul (21)
= Apr (21)
®Jan (21)
m Oct (20)
| Jul (20)
H Apr (20)
m Jan (20)
E Qct (19)
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I expect my usage to REMAIN THE SAME

I expect my usage to DECREASE

I expect my usage to INCREASE

Posed to respondents who shop Temu regularly or occasionally and shop Wayfair...
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